OH-6E (50-60H2Z2)

No. EILEESEE R in 4 Parts Name %Eg 5%
1 7100125500 = Casing 1 OH-6 YU 74M16 (hav)
2 17200202100 ~ PV Friction Plate 1 OH-6
3 7100475700 PIHRE (50Hz) Impeller 1 |OH-6E 50HZ
3 7100414700 PIHREL (60Hz) Impeller 1 |OH-6 60Hz
4 17510503520 PHREH S vk Impeller Nut 1 |myAy Fyb 22MM SUS304
5 7510800820 SPUREH S NRIZ R4 Spring Washer 1 (277 T99% 22MM SUS304
6 |7510902529 PR H— Impeller Key 1 |yzad¥- 7X7X38 SUS403 (h4<)
7 17000802200 r— A% Casing Cover 1 OH-5
8 17010307051 = TR F Casing Packing 1 O Vvy P 230X3
9 7201102100 il A — A Bearing Case 1 CO-7
10 170012012008 iz r— A% Bearing Case Cover 1 CO-7
11 170015013008 ek 0 Suction Port 1 O-6N
12 17004200751 W K Suction Valve 1 |O-80 NEW
14 17001700500 bR Cleaning Cover 1 Y9y'7% 160X18
15 7004009551 fRbRE Sy Packing 1 70-100 1677
16 17001301229 X7k Shaft 1 OH-5
17-1 7011204519 R— Ty T Ball Bearing 1 630722
17-2 17011204719 RN _TY T Ball Bearing 1 630822
18 17004000751 KRG A Water Protector 1 CO-35
19 7004021199 TIURRyF Gland Packing 4 |55X35X9.5 KS-82ST
20 17202700300 TTURHRL Gland 1 |07
21 17202900300 FEAK D 1ER Plug 1 797" PF1/0 V7Y (G1)
22 17010302252 FEK O IERR S % Packing 1 OVv/ P-32 NBR
23 17202003500 77y Companion Flange 2 80.J.7A
24 17004006051 P A AR IAIE A Flange Packing 2 1SS-80
25 17510903010 Ho TV 7 F— Coupling Key 1 Yra3F- 10X8X40 S45C
26 7011008212 AN A el Screw 2 k-m—kyh M8X12
27 17102103000 R T WNI TV Coupling 1 140X32 PA'V *-10
29 17102102700 EEEN A~ 77 (50HZ) Coupling 1 140X28 MA'U *-8
29 7102105600 EEEN A > 77 (60HZ) Coupling 1 140X38 MA'U *-10
31 7010603710 IR AZ o R VR Stud Bolt 4 | AFyMRIVE M12X40(12X20) SS
32 7510502011 ~ PR EU T Nut 4 |ayhs Fyb 12MM 2z/u
33 17510800511 VIR X R4 Spring Washer 4 |27V Ty 12MM 220
34 17510407211 = T EAE RV Bolt 8  myhy KWVh M10X25 2=/m
35 17010605010 I —ABZ BT AS SRRV Stud Bolt 4 | AFyMRIVE M16X56
36 [7510403911 Hhs2r — AZEUT R VR Bolt 4 |ayhy Kk M6X20 z2=/m
38 17010603910 WK 1 B AR YRRV Stud Bolt 4 | AFyMRVE M12X46(12X28) SS
39 7010605110 IRBREBU T RS YRRV Stud Bolt 1 [ RFybR v M16X62(16X27) SS
40 17010602720 JTURAB Y RB VR Gland Bolt 2 | ZAyMEVE M10X45(10X28) SUS304
41 17510501520 Vil Nut 2 myhy Fyb 10MM SUS304
42 17510409211 77 VRSTR A Bolt 16 |myh7 &b M12X55 2=/m
43 7510502011 7T P Nut 16 |myhZ Fyb 12MM 2270
44 7011010711 EFHETZ 7 Plug 1 vhTh=y%7°9" 3/8 Huhui—h
45 7011010711 N4 Plug 1 vhTh=y%7°9" 3/8 Huhui—h
47 17005703920 EET A — Liner 1 FavbA 74— 52X28XTX3X0.2 ATV
47 17005711420 REETAF— Liner 1 FavA74F— 52X28X7X3X0.3 ATV
48 7005706299 A ——hRyF Liner 1 289X260X0.3
49 17011010711 HZEHIET T Plug 1 vWTE~vx7°77 3/8 Huhyui—th
50 7010502511 r—2ERUT TR Nut 4 |myAy Fyb 16MM 2=/u
51 7510502011 WK AU b Nut 4 |eyhs Fyb 12MM 2270
52 7510502510 fRERZE RS> b Nut 1 |ryb7 Fob 16MM azjn
53 7510808120 PR ET o M R4 Washer 1 | 7yvy 22MMGrarJISIA%)SUS304
56 7510915099 VD AINYAS SN Coupling Bolt Assy 6 By 7N sy b #3125.180%V
57 17004101210 I TV T r8— Coupling Cover 1 B4
58 17510405311 H 7V 37 3—FUfF R VR Bolt 2 myhy Fh M8X15 2z/m
75 7002203200 ~—2 (50HZ) Base 1 4-3.TKW
75 7002203300 ~—2 (60HZ) Base 1 |4-7.5KW
76 17510407311 FEEIETU R L (50HZ) Bolt 4 layhy M M10X30 2=/n
76 17510407411 FEEIETUT R L (60HZ) Bolt 4 lmyhy KM M10X35 2=/n
114 17510408811 AT BRI Bolt 4 lmyhy KM M12X35 2=/m
479 7510806011 BT RV S S Washer 4 Uyyx 10MMGrar]ISIa%)a=/n
480 7510530110 RTYTF vk Nut 1 40MMP1.5 L AN-08L
481 7510820112 TV Ty Washer 1 |40MM  AW-08
18 7003705569 AR —F— Strainer 1 80MM PE
)85 7005710510 Ty AF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.3  SPTE
18 7005710610 Ty AF— Foot Liner 4 44X44X0.4  SPTE
11851 7005900899 AR i B Operation Manual 1 0O-M,0H(A4)




